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4-Sep-2019 @ 18:48
Acres from IR Flight
NAD 83 UTM 13N
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?§ Fire Origin

Secondary Hwy. (incl. Co.)

BLM WY Roads NAIP 2009

Place Name

E Spring

Perennial Stream

Non-Perennial Stream

Canal/Ditch

Perennial Lake

Intermittent Lake

Index

Intermediate

Depression Intermediate

Legend Text
2019-08-25    741 growth ac     741 total ac

2019-08-26  8,524 growth ac   9,265 total ac

2019-08-27  1,787 growth ac  11,052 total ac

2019-08-28  1,352 growth ac  12,404 total ac

2019-08-29  2,605 growth ac  15,009 total ac

2019-08-30  1,558 growth ac  16,567 total ac

2019-08-31  2,772 growth ac  19,339 total ac

2019-09-01  1,476 growth ac  20,815 total ac

2019-09-02    148 growth ac  20,963 total ac

2019-09-03    497 growth ac  21,461 total ac

2019-09-04  1,948 growth ac  23,408 total ac
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Pedro Mountain
Progression

WY-RAD-019341
Day Operations: 9/5/19

Appx. 23,408 ac
at 0902 hrs on 9/4/19

82% Contained


